10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager

District Engineer

Maint. Superintendent

Finance Dept. Manager

Mech.Elect.Maint.Superv

Human Resource Mngr.

Wtr./Wst.Operat.Superintnd

Water Chief Operator

Info. Service Manager

Mech.Maint. Supervisor

Principal Admin. Analyst

Wst.Chief Operator

Wst.Trmt. Operator 3

Line Maint Super

Associate Engineer

Senior Admin. Analyst

Executive Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Department

Administration

Engineering

Maint. Management

Finance

Maint. Management

Human Resource

Maint. Management

Water Oper.

Info. Systems

Mech. Maint.

Administration

Operations

Operations

Line Maint.

Engineering

Human Resource

Administration

Total Wages

$306,575

$175,718

$166,661

$148,288

$138,429

$130,897

$126,050

$123,379

$122,575

$121,327

$115,444

$114,464

$103,149

$94,063

$91,055

$88,647

$88,410

Total Retirement

Contribution

$80,466

$62,620

$61.817

$52,111

$55,606

$53,949

$52,883

$40,637

$46,455

$51,844

$45,326

$50,334

$42,181

$45,845

$29,596

$44,653

$38,012



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Water Operator 3

Assistant Engineer

Account Clerk 3

Administrative Analyst

Lab Tech

Lab Tech

Account Clerk 3

Plant Maint. Worker 3

Purchasing Agent

Wst.Trmt. Operator 2

Maint Worker 2

Water Operator 2

Instrument Tech

Mech. Maint. 2

Wst.Trmt. Operator 2

Administrative Analyst

Administrative Analyst

Maint. Worker 2

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Water Oper.

Engineering

Finance

Maint. Management

Laboratory

Laboratory

Finance

Maint. Management

Finance

Operations

Line Maint.

Water Oper.

Maint. Management

Mech. Maint.

Operations

Administration

Finance

Line Maint.

$84,876

$83,170

$82,693

$82,219

$80,389

$77,288

$75,180

$72,404

$71,904

$70,208

$69,228

$67,429

$66,520

$66,512

$66,468

$65,263

$62,516

$60,916

$38,160

$27,962

$37,680

$27,652

$37,173

$42,155

$25,275

$44,653

$35,307

$25,010

$34,718

$24,398

$24,198

$39,754

$34,078

$23,922

$38,906

$38,554



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

Permit Official

Maint.Worker 2

Maint.Worker 2

Maint. Worker

Mech. Maint. 1

VP-Director

Director

Director

Director-President

Director

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Mammoth Community Water
District

Engineering

Line Maint.

Line Maint.

Maint. Management

Mech. Maint.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$59,402

$57,531

$51,334

$46,570

$31,765

$6,290

$5,744

$5,078

$4,084

$3,968

$38,220

$32,158

$36,445

$19,528

$16,052

$25,152

$25,152

$19,488

$19,488

$25,152



