	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Mammoth Community Water District	Administration	\$306,575	\$80,466
2.	District Engineer		Mammoth Community Water District	Engineering	\$175,718	\$62,620
3.	Maint. Superintendent		Mammoth Community Water District	Maint. Management	\$166,661	\$61,817
4.	Finance Dept. Manager		Mammoth Community Water District	Finance	\$148,288	\$52,111
5.	Mech.Elect.Maint.Superv		Mammoth Community Water District	Maint. Management	\$138,429	\$55,606
6.	Human Resource Mngr.		Mammoth Community Water District	Human Resource	\$130,897	\$53,949
7.	Wtr./Wst.Operat.Superintnd		Mammoth Community Water District	Maint. Management	\$126,050	\$52,883
8.	Water Chief Operator		Mammoth Community Water District	Water Oper.	\$123,379	\$40,637
9.	Info. Service Manager		Mammoth Community Water District	Info. Systems	\$122,575	\$46,455
10.	Mech.Maint. Supervisor		Mammoth Community Water District	Mech. Maint.	\$121,327	\$51,844
11.	Principal Admin. Analyst		Mammoth Community Water District	Administration	\$115,444	\$45,326
12.	Wst.Chief Operator		Mammoth Community Water District	Operations	\$114,464	\$50,334
13.	Wst.Trmt. Operator 3		Mammoth Community Water District	Operations	\$103,149	\$42,181
14.	Line Maint Super		Mammoth Community Water District	Line Maint.	\$94,063	\$45,845
15.	Associate Engineer		Mammoth Community Water District	Engineering	\$91,055	\$29,596
16.	Senior Admin. Analyst		Mammoth Community Water District	Human Resource	\$88,647	\$44,653
17.	Executive Assistant		Mammoth Community Water District	Administration	\$88,410	\$38,012

18.	Water Operator 3	Mammoth Community Water District	Water Oper.	\$84,876	\$38,160
19.	Assistant Engineer	Mammoth Community Water District	Engineering	\$83,170	\$27,962
20.	Account Clerk 3	Mammoth Community Water District	Finance	\$82,693	\$37,680
21.	Administrative Analyst	Mammoth Community Water District	Maint. Management	\$82,219	\$27,652
22.	Lab Tech	Mammoth Community Water District	Laboratory	\$80,389	\$37,173
23.	Lab Tech	Mammoth Community Water District	Laboratory	\$77,288	\$42,155
24.	Account Clerk 3	Mammoth Community Water District	Finance	\$75,180	\$25,275
25.	Plant Maint. Worker 3	Mammoth Community Water District	Maint. Management	\$72,404	\$44,653
26.	Purchasing Agent	Mammoth Community Water District	Finance	\$71,904	\$35,307
27.	Wst.Trmt. Operator 2	Mammoth Community Water District	Operations	\$70,208	\$25,010
28.	Maint Worker 2	Mammoth Community Water District	Line Maint.	\$69,228	\$34,718
29.	Water Operator 2	Mammoth Community Water District	Water Oper.	\$67,429	\$24,398
30.	Instrument Tech	Mammoth Community Water District	Maint. Management	\$66,520	\$24,198
31.	Mech. Maint. 2	Mammoth Community Water District	Mech. Maint.	\$66,512	\$39,754
32.	Wst.Trmt. Operator 2	Mammoth Community Water District	Operations	\$66,468	\$34,078
33.	Administrative Analyst	Mammoth Community Water District	Administration	\$65,263	\$23,922
34.	Administrative Analyst	Mammoth Community Water District	Finance	\$62,516	\$38,906
35.	Maint. Worker 2	Mammoth Community Water District	Line Maint.	\$60,916	\$38,554

36.	Permit Official	Mammoth Community Water District	Engineering	\$59,402	\$38,220
37.	Maint.Worker 2	Mammoth Community Water District	Line Maint.	\$57,531	\$32,158
38.	Maint.Worker 2	Mammoth Community Water District	Line Maint.	\$51,334	\$36,445
39.	Maint. Worker	Mammoth Community Water District	Maint. Management	\$46,570	\$19,528
40.	Mech. Maint. 1	Mammoth Community Water District	Mech. Maint.	\$31,765	\$16,052
41.	VP-Director	Mammoth Community Water District	Board Member	\$6,290	\$25,152
42.	Director	Mammoth Community Water District	Board Member	\$5,744	\$25,152
43.	Director	Mammoth Community Water District	Board Member	\$5,078	\$19,488
44.	Director-President	Mammoth Community Water District	Board Member	\$4,084	\$19,488
45.	Director	Mammoth Community Water District	Board Member	\$3,968	\$25,152